SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE

Edinburgh Town Council Wednesday, July 31, 2019 5:00 P.M. Town Hall 107 S. Holland Street Edinburgh, Indiana 46124

AGENDA

- Pledge of Allegiance
- Roll Call
- 2019 Community Crossing Matching Grant (CCMG) JT Doane
- Wastewater Superintendent JT Doane
- Electric Assistant Superintendent JT Doane
- Parks and Recreation Department Daniel Teter/JT Doane
- Other Business

COMMENTS

Council:

Debbie Buck Dawn Graham Jerry Lollar Ryan Piercefield Jeffrey Simpson

Other:

Scott Finley, Clerk-Treasurer Dustin Huddleston, Town Attorney JT Doane, Town Manager

Public Comments

ADJOURN